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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dylan Goodson199
Pacific West

9.100 9.475 8.7259.150 36.450
4 1 2 4 1 

1 

Solana Wang209
Pacific West

8.950 9.250 8.4759.050 35.725
7T 2 3 8 2 

2 

AnneaSandra Mendoza206
Pacific West

9.075 8.700 8.6009.175 35.550
5 5 1 6T 3 

3 

Ariah Tremewan485
Auburn

9.350 9.000 9.0008.025 35.375
1 3 14 2 4 

4 

Alainna Lacandazon211
Pacific West

9.050 8.725 9.0258.050 34.850
6 4 13 1 5 

5 

Scarlet Hess274
Galaxy

8.625 8.500 8.9508.400 34.475
12 9 10T 3 6 

6 

Allison Armstrong481
Auburn

9.150 8.450 8.2008.550 34.350
3 10 8 12 7 

7 

Alyssa Becze376
Byers Roseville

8.425 8.425 8.6008.875 34.325
14 11 4 6T 8 

8 

Abigail Samples396
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.575 8.2508.725 34.050
13 8 5 10T 9 

9 

Puakai Zimmer210
Pacific West

9.175 8.175 8.1508.500 34.000
2 12 9 13T 10 

10 

Moriah Mihailide391
Byers Roseville

8.750 7.625 8.7008.600 33.675
10 15 6T 5 11 

11 

Tinley Doherty380
Byers Roseville

8.950 7.925 8.1508.400 33.425
7T 13 10T 13T 12 

12 

Jocelyn Mays387
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.600 8.2507.750 33.250
11 7 15 10T 13 

13 

Dylann Therese Villanueva208
Pacific West

7.850 7.900 8.3508.175 32.275
15 14 12 9 14 

14 

Priseya Ornelas203
Pacific West

8.875 8.650 0.0008.600 26.125
9 6 6T 15 15 

15 
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